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Medallion Trust Series 2014-2 Servicers Certificate

Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Reporting Dates

Pool Closing Date 17 Sep 2014
Pool Notice Date 23 Feb 2023
Distribution Date 27 Feb 2023
Collection Start Date 01 Jan 2023
Collection End Date 31 Jan 2023
Collection Days 31
Accrual Start Date 27 Jan 2023
Accrual End Date 27 Feb 2023
Accrual Days 31
Securities on Issue

No. of Certificates Initial Amount Initial Amount

Class Al1-R Notes 10,227 AUD 1,022,700,000.00
Class B Notes 2,400 AUD 240,000,000.00
Class C Notes 800 AUD 80,000,000.00
Pool Size

Number of loans at issue 15,418.00

Number of loans at beginning 3,819.00

Number of loans at end 3,768.00

Losses

Number of Losses 0.00

Value of Losses 0.00

Note

Class A1-R Notes
Class B Notes
Class C Notes

Interest Rate for Accrual Period

Monthly Accrual Period for Facilities

Interest Rate
3.15870%
3.15870%
3.15870%

3.15870%

Coupon Margin
0.83000%
Withheld
Withheld

Coupon Rate
3.98870%
Withheld
Withheld

Distribution Payable on Distribution Date

Class A1-R Notes
Class B Notes
Class C Notes

Total

Interest Aggregate

Principal Per Cert Principal Aggregate Total Amount Per Cert

817.78
681.52
0.00

1,499.30

8,363,436.06
1,635,648.00

0.00

9,999,084.06

Total Aggregate
9,957,518.55
1,635,648.00

0.00

11,593,166.55

Pool Factors

Class A1-R Notes
Class B Notes
Class C Notes

Previous Distribution

0.460126800
0.050126800
1.000000000

Current Distribution
0.451949000
0.043311600
1.000000000
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Monthly Cashflow Working Sheet

FCC + Offset Total
Other Income
Interest On Collections

Available Distribution Amount

Other Taxes

Trustee and Manager Fee

Servicing Fee

Liquidity Commitment Fee

Support Facility

FCC Other Creditors

Other Expense

Liquidity Repayment Amount

A1-R Coupon

B Coupon

Principal Draw Repayment Amount

Principal Charge Off Reimbursement
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount
C Coupon

Arranging Fee

Previous Distribution Coupon Rounding Correction

Required Distribution Amount

Income shortfall

Liquidity Facility Draw
Principal Draw
Extraordinary Expense Draw

Income Carryover Amount

Principal Chargeoff Unreimbursement
Principal Chargeoff

Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement Due

Payment Allocation Cascade

Available Distribution Amount
Principal Draw

Liquidity Draw

Extraordinary Expense Draw
Available Funds

Other Taxes

Trustee and Manager Fee

Servicing Fee

Liquidity Commitment Fee

Support Facility

FCC Other Creditors

Other Expense

Liquidity Repayment Amount

A1-R Coupon

B Coupon

Principal Draw Repayment Amount

Principal Charge Off Reimbursement
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount
C Coupon

Arranging Fee

Previous Distribution Coupon Rounding Correction

Total Income Carryover Amount

Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement
Excess Distribution

Unpaid Facility Int Chg
- Liquidity
- Extraordinary Expense
Unpaid Security Interest Amount
- Class A1-R Notes
- Class B Notes
- Class C Notes

Monthly Summary Distribution Details
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Due Amount

0.00
17,212.50
119,456.59
3,821.92
325,983.39
1,236.17
126.42
0.00
1,594,082.49
n/a

0.00

0.00

0.00

n/a

0.00

0.00

2N Medallion Trust Series 2014-2 Servicers Certificate

Available Amount

2,739,453.46
2,739,453.46
2,722,240.96
2,602,784.37
2,598,962.45
2,272,979.06
2,271,742.89
2,271,616.47
2,271,616.47
677,533.98
624,829.98
624,829.98
624,829.98
624,829.98
172,405.98
172,405.98

0.00

Aggregate
2,693,243.26
2,109.73
44,100.47

2,739,453.46
0.00
17,212.50
119,456.59
3,821.92
325,983.39
1,236.17
126.42

0.00
1,594,082.49
n/a

0.00

0.00

0.00

n/a

0.00

0.00

2,567,047.48

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Paid Amount
2,739,453.46
0.00
0.00
0.00
2,739,453.46

0.00
17,212.50
119,456.59
3,821.92
325,983.39
1,236.17
126.42
0.00
1,594,082.49
n/a

0.00

0.00

0.00

n/a

0.00

0.00

0.00
172,405.98

0.00
0.00

0.00
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Medallion Trust Series 2014-2 Servicers Certificate

Eacilities Outstanding

Liquidity Commitment Facility Limit
Beginning Liquidity Commitment Facility
Previous Liquidity Facility Draw
Repayment of Liquidity Facility

Liquidity Facility Draw

Ending Liquidity Commitment Facility
Beginning Principal Draw

Previous Principal Draw

Repayment of Principal Draw

Principal Draw

Ending Principal Draw

ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility Limit
Beginning ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility
Previous ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw
Repayment of ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility
ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw

Ending ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility

Coupon and Principal Distribution Worksheet

Class A1-R Notes

Class B Notes

Class C Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon

Monthly Summary Distribution Details
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Per Certificate

0.00
0.00
155.87
155.87

155.87

5,000,000.00
5,000,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
5,000,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
150,000.00
150,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
150,000.00

Aggregate

0.00
0.00
1,594,082.49
1,594,082.49

0.00
1,594,082.49
1,594,082.49

0.00
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Principal Amount

Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Principal Collection 13,176,441.67
plus Repurchases 256,133.49
less Total Customer Redraw -3,433,491.17
plus Redraw Bond Issue This Month 0.00
Aggregate Principal Damages from Seller & Servicer 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement

- Class A1-R Notes 0.00

- Class B Notes 0.00

- Class C Notes 0.00
Principal Rounding 83.27
Scheduled Principal Amount 1,366,669.20
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Principal Prepayment 6,128,988.73
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Full Prepayment 5,936,917.23
Unscheduled Principal Amount - less Redraws + Chargeoff Reimbursement 8,632,414.79
Total Available Principal Amount for Redraw Bonds 9,999,167.26
Principal Rounding b/f 83.27
Total Unscheduled Principal Amount 8,632,414.79
Total Scheduled Principal Amount 1,366,669.20
Previous Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Total Available Principal Amount for Notes 9,999,167.26
Net Principal Draw 0.00
Net Total Available Principal Amount for Notes 9,999,167.26
Principal Allocation Certificate Amount Aggregate
Class A Percentage via Stepdown 0.00
Class Al1-R Principal Payment 817.78 8,363,436.06
Class B Principal Payment 681.52 1,635,648.00
Class C Principal Payment 0.00 0.00
Principal rounding c/f 83.20
Outstanding Principal - beginning period 562,602,027.09
less Principal Repayment -13,432,575.16
plus Total Customer Redraw 3,433,491.17
less Principal Losses 0.00
Plus Substitutions 0.00
Outstanding Principal - Closing period 552,602,943.10
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Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Principal Losses

Principal Losses 0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Pool Mortgage Insurance Policy 0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Individual Mortgage Insurance Policy 0.00
Net Principal Losses 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
- Class A1-R Notes 0.00
- Class B Notes 0.00
- Class C Notes 0.00
Class A1-R Notes
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Class B Notes
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Class C Notes
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
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Medallion Trust Series 2014-2 Servicers Certificate

Investors Balance Outstanding Worksheet

Class A1-R Notes

Class B Notes

Class C Notes

AUD

Initial Invested Amount

Previous Principal Distribution
Principal Carryover Amount
Principal Distribution for Current Period
Total Principal Distribution to Date
Beginning Invested Amount
Ending Invested Amount
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Beginning Stated Amount

Ending Stated Amount

AUD

Initial Invested Amount

Previous Principal Distribution
Principal Carryover Amount
Principal Distribution for Current Period
Total Principal Distribution to Date
Beginning Invested Amount
Ending Invested Amount
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Beginning Stated Amount

Ending Stated Amount

AUD

Initial Invested Amount

Previous Principal Distribution
Principal Carryover Amount
Principal Distribution for Current Period
Total Principal Distribution to Date
Beginning Invested Amount
Ending Invested Amount
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Beginning Stated Amount

Ending Stated Amount

Average Monthly Percentage

Current Balance of Arrears greater than 60 days
Current Outstanding Loan Balance
Average Monthly Percentage
Monthly Percentage - Current Period
Monthly Percentage Month 2
Monthly Percentage Month 3
Monthly Percentage Month 4
Monthly Percentage Month 5
Monthly Percentage Month 6
Monthly Percentage Month 7
Monthly Percentage Month 8
Monthly Percentage Month 9
Monthly Percentage Month 10
Monthly Percentage Month 11
Monthly Percentage Month 12

Monthly Summary Distribution Details
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Foreign Aggregate AUD Aggregate

1,022,700,000.00
552,128,321.64
0.00
8,363,436.06
560,491,757.70
470,571,678.36
462,208,242.30
0.00
470,571,678.36
462,208,242.30

240,000,000.00
227,969,568.00
0.00
1,635,648.00
229,605,216.00
12,030,432.00
10,394,784.00
0.00
12,030,432.00
10,394,784.00

80,000,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
80,000,000.00
80,000,000.00
0.00
80,000,000.00
80,000,000.00

6,966,267.71
552,602,943.10
1.24

1.25

1.08

121

1.22

1.10

1.29

1.22

1.36

115

1.19

1.28

1.49



