

Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Reporting Dates	
Pool Closing Date	17 Sep 2014
Pool Notice Date	23 Feb 2023
Distribution Date	27 Feb 2023
Collection Start Date	01 Jan 2023
Collection End Date	31 Jan 2023
Collection Days	31
Accrual Start Date	27 Jan 2023
Accrual End Date	27 Feb 2023
Accrual Days	31

Securities on Issue Class A1-R Notes Class B Notes Class C Notes	No. of Certificates 10,227 2,400 800	Initial Amount	Initial Amount AUD 1,022,700,000.00 AUD 240,000,000.00 AUD 80,000,000.00
Pool Size Number of loans at issue Number of loans at beginning Number of loans at end	15,418.00 3,819.00 3,768.00		

 Number of loans at end
 3,768.00

 Losses
 0.00

 Value of Losses
 0.00

 Value of Losses
 0.00

Interest Rate for Accrual Period			
<u>Note</u>	Interest Rate	Coupon Margin	Coupon Rate
Class A1-R Notes	3.15870%	0.83000%	3.98870%
Class B Notes	3.15870%	Withheld	Withheld
Class C Notes	3.15870%	Withheld	Withheld
Monthly Accrual Period for Facilities	3.15870%		

Distribution Payable on Distribution Date						
	Interest Per Cert	Interest Aggregate	Principal Per Cert	Principal Aggregate	Total Amount Per Cert	Total Aggregate
Class A1-R Notes	155.87	1,594,082.49	817.78	8,363,436.06	973.65	9,957,518.55
Class B Notes			681.52	1,635,648.00	681.52	1,635,648.00
Class C Notes			0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total	155.87	1,594,082.49	1,499.30	9,999,084.06	1,655.17	11,593,166.55

Pool Factors		
	Previous Distribution	Current Distribution
Class A1-R Notes	0.460126800	0.451949000
Class B Notes	0.050126800	0.043311600
Class C Notes	1.000000000	1.000000000



Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Monthly Cashflow Working Sheet

FCC + Offset Total Other Income Interest On Collections			Aggregate 2,693,243.26 2,109.73 44,100.47
Available Distribution Amount Other Taxes Trustee and Manager Fee Servicing Fee Liquidity Commitment Fee Support Facility FCC Other Creditors Other Expense			2,739,453.46 0.00 17,212.50 119,456.59 3,821.92 325,983.39 1,236.17 126.42
Liquidity Repayment Amount A1-R Coupon B Coupon Principal Draw Repayment Amount Principal Charge Off Reimbursement Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount C Coupon Arranging Fee Previous Distribution Coupon Rounding Correction			0.00 1,594,082.49 n/a 0.00 0.00 0.00 n/a 0.00 0.00
Required Distribution Amount Income shortfall			2,567,047.48
Liquidity Facility Draw Principal Draw Extraordinary Expense Draw			0.00 0.00 0.00
Income Carryover Amount Principal Chargeoff Unreimbursement Principal Chargeoff Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement Due			0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Payment Allocation Cascade	Due Amount	Available Amount	Paid Amount
Available Distribution Amount Principal Draw Liquidity Draw Extraordinary Expense Draw Available Funds			2,739,453.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,739,453.46
Other Taxes Trustee and Manager Fee Servicing Fee Liquidity Commitment Fee Support Facility FCC Other Creditors Other Expense Liquidity Repayment Amount A1-R Coupon B Coupon Principal Draw Repayment Amount Principal Charge Off Reimbursement Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount C Coupon Arranging Fee Previous Distribution Coupon Rounding Correction	0.00 17,212.50 119,456.59 3,821.92 325,983.39 1,236.17 126.42 0.00 1,594,082.49 n/a 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 n/a 0.00 0.00	2,739,453.46 2,739,453.46 2,722,240.96 2,602,784.37 2,598,962.45 2,272,979.06 2,271,742.89 2,271,616.47 2,271,616.47 677,533.98 624,829.98 624,829.98 624,829.98 624,829.98 172,405.98	0.00 17,212.50 119,456.59 3,821.92 325,983.39 1,236.17 126.42 0.00 1,594,082.49 n/a 0.00 0.00 0.00 n/a 0.00
Total Income Carryover Amount		0.00	
Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement Excess Distribution			0.00 172,405.98
Unpaid Facility Int Chg - Liquidity - Extraordinary Expense			0.00 0.00
Unpaid Security Interest Amount - Class A1-R Notes - Class B Notes - Class C Notes			0.00



Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Facilities Outstanding

Liquidity Commitment Facility Limit	5,000,000.00
Beginning Liquidity Commitment Facility	5,000,000.00
Previous Liquidity Facility Draw	0.00
Repayment of Liquidity Facility	0.00
Liquidity Facility Draw	0.00
Ending Liquidity Commitment Facility	5,000,000.00
Beginning Principal Draw	0.00
Previous Principal Draw	0.00
Repayment of Principal Draw	0.00
Principal Draw	0.00
Ending Principal Draw	0.00
ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility Limit	150,000.00
Beginning ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility	150,000.00
Previous ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw	0.00
Repayment of ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility	0.00
ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw	0.00
Ending ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility	150,000.00

Coupon and Principal Distribution Worksheet	Per Certificate	Aggregate
Class A1-R Notes		
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)	0.00	0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon	0.00	0.00
Security Coupon	155.87	1,594,082.49
Total Coupon	155.87	1,594,082.49
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)		
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon		0.00
Security Coupon		1,594,082.49
Coupon Payable	155.87	1,594,082.49
Unpaid Security Coupon		0.00

Class B Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)

Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)

Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon Coupon Payable Unpaid Security Coupon

Class C Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)

Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)

Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon Coupon Payable Unpaid Security Coupon



Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Principal Amount

Fincipal Amount		
Principal Collection		13,176,441.67
plus Repurchases		256,133.49
less Total Customer Redraw		-3,433,491.17
plus Redraw Bond Issue This Month		0.00
Aggregate Principal Damages from Seller & Servicer		0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement		
- Class A1-R Notes		0.00
- Class B Notes		0.00
- Class C Notes		0.00
Principal Rounding		83.27
Scheduled Principal Amount		1,366,669.20
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Principal Prepayment		6,128,988.73
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Full Prepayment		5,936,917.23
Unscheduled Principal Amount - less Redraws + Chargeoff Reimbursement		8,632,414.79
Total Available Principal Amount for Redraw Bonds		9,999,167.26
Principal Rounding b/f		83.27
Total Unscheduled Principal Amount		8,632,414.79
Total Scheduled Principal Amount		1,366,669.20
Previous Principal Carryover Amount		0.00
Total Available Principal Amount for Notes		9,999,167.26
Net Principal Draw		0.00
Net Total Available Principal Amount for Notes		9,999,167.26
Delegated Allegation	Ocalificate Assessed	A
Principal Allocation	Certificate Amount	Aggregate
Class A Percentage via Stepdown		0.00
Class A1-R Principal Payment	817.78	8,363,436.06
Class B Principal Payment	681.52	1,635,648.00
Class C Principal Payment	0.00	0.00
Principal rounding c/f		83.20
Outstanding Principal - beginning period		562,602,027.09
less Principal Repayment		-13,432,575.16
plus Total Customer Redraw		3,433,491.17
less Principal Losses		0.00
Plus Substitutions		0.00
Outstanding Principal - Closing period		552,602,943.10



Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Principal Losses

	Principal Losses	0.00
	Principal Draw Amount - Pool Mortgage Insurance Policy	0.00
	Principal Draw Amount - Individual Mortgage Insurance Policy	0.00
	Net Principal Losses	0.00
	Principal Chargeoff	0.00
	- Class A1-R Notes	0.00
	- Class B Notes	0.00
	- Class C Notes	0.00
Class A1-R Notes		
	Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
	Principal Chargeoff	0.00
	Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	0.00
	Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Class B Notes		
	Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
	Principal Chargeoff	0.00
	Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	0.00
	Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Class C Notes		
	Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
	Principal Chargeoff	0.00
	Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	0.00
	Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00



Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Investors Balance Outstanding Worksheet

	outstanding Worksheet	Foreign Aggregate	AUD Aggregate
Class A1-R Notes			
	AUD		
	Initial Invested Amount		1,022,700,000.00
	Previous Principal Distribution		552,128,321.64
	Principal Carryover Amount		0.00
	Principal Distribution for Current Period		8,363,436.06
	Total Principal Distribution to Date		560,491,757.70
	Beginning Invested Amount		470,571,678.36
	Ending Invested Amount		462,208,242.30
	Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		0.00
	Beginning Stated Amount		470,571,678.36
Class B Notes	Ending Stated Amount		462,208,242.30
Class B Notes	AUD		
	Initial Invested Amount		240,000,000.00
	Previous Principal Distribution		227,969,568.00
	Principal Carryover Amount		0.00
	Principal Distribution for Current Period		1,635,648.00
	Total Principal Distribution to Date		229,605,216.00
	Beginning Invested Amount		12,030,432.00
	Ending Invested Amount		10,394,784.00
	Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		0.00
	Beginning Stated Amount		12.030.432.00
	Ending Stated Amount		10,394,784.00
Class C Notes	•		
	AUD		
	Initial Invested Amount		80,000,000.00
	Previous Principal Distribution		0.00
	Principal Carryover Amount		0.00
	Principal Distribution for Current Period		0.00
	Total Principal Distribution to Date		0.00
	Beginning Invested Amount		80,000,000.00
	Ending Invested Amount		80,000,000.00
	Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		0.00
	Beginning Stated Amount		80,000,000.00
	Ending Stated Amount		80,000,000.00
Average Monthly P	<u>ercentage</u>		
Current Balance of A	rrears greater than 60 days		6,966,267.71
Current Outstanding			552,602,943.10
Average Monthly Pe			1.24
Monthly Percentage			1.25
Monthly Percentage	Month 2		1.08
Monthly Percentage	Month 3		1.21
Monthly Percentage	Month 4		1.22
Monthly Percentage			1.10
Monthly Percentage	Month 6		1.29
Monthly Percentage			1.22
Monthly Percentage			1.36
Monthly Percentage			1.15
Monthly Percentage			1.19
Monthly Percentage	Month 11		1.28
Monthly Percentage	Month 12		1.49
•			